
Corsi recupero per le Classi terze e quarte
dell’Istituto RUFFINI -Triennio

MATERIA GIORNO ORARIO AULA

MATEMATICA
Prof. Berlanda

06/07/2021
08/07/2021
13/07/2021
14/07/2021
16/07/2021

8.00-10.00
8.00-10.00
8.00-10.00
8.00-10.00
10.00-12.00

43

FRANCESE
Prof. Colio

30/06/2021
02/07/2021
05/07/2021
21/07/2021
22/07/2021

10.00-12.00
10.00-12.00
10.00-12.00
10.00-12.00
10.00-12.00

43

ECONOMIA AZ./
DISCIPLINE
TURISTICHE
Prof. Ferrari MP

05/07/2021
09/07/2021
12/07/2021
16/07/2021
19/07/2021

8.00-10.00
8.00-10.00
8.00-10.00
8.00-10.00
8.00-10.00

43

GEOPEDOLOGIA
GCS/PCI
Prof. Vassallo

06/07/2021
08/07/2021
13/07/2021
15/07/2021

10.00-13.00
10.00-12.00
10.00-13.00
10.00-12.00

44

PROD.VEGETALI
PROD.ANIMALI
BIOTECNOLOGIE
TRASF.PRODOTTI
Prof. Riccò

02/07/2021
07/07/2021
09/07/2021

9.00-12.00
9.00-12.00
9.00-12.30

44

INGLESE
Prof. Calì

06/07/2021
12/07/2021
14/07/2021
19/07/2021
20/07/2021

10.00-12.00
10.00-12.00
10.00-12.00
10.00-12.00
10.00-12.00

43

DIRITTO AFM/ITT
Prof. Tallone N

07/07/2021
20/07/2021
21/07/2021
22/07/2021
23/07/2021

8.00-10.00
8.00-10.00
8.00-10.00
8.00-10.00
8.00-10.00

43


